CGERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT.NO. 57

PROJECT: Deer Park Soccer Complex Parking Lot PERIOD:
Phase 2 FROM 7/31/2023 TO 7/31/2023
CONTRACTOR: INSURANCE
Texas Wall and Landscape LLC EXPIRATION DATE:
7/22/2023
SUMMARY OF CONTRACT
CONTRACT TIME: 180 Calendar Days
EXTENSIONS: 27 Days
ADJUSTED CONTRACT TIME: 197
TIME USED: 197 Days 100 %
WORK COMPLETED: 100.00% %
Original Contract Amount $1,640,253.00
Additions
Change Order No. 1 $0.00
Change Order No. 2 $33,936.75
Change Order No. 4 $3,132.50
Change Order No. 5 $21,880.00
Deductions
Change Order No. 3 {$3,969.00)
Change Order No. 6 ($2,186.50)
Liquidated Damages days $0.00
Inspection Overtime B
Others: $0.00
Adjusted Contract Amount $1,693,046,75
Woaork Performed to Date S 1,692,406.16
Less 5% Retainage $0.00
Net Amount Earned to Date S 1,692,406.16
Less Previous Payments S 1,607,785.84
AMOUNT DUE THIS PERIOD $84,620.32
SUBMITTED BY: VERIFIED BY:
Sllbo———"" 3/79/2023 % -20-%3
Contractor Date nglne r of Record / Date
- Zo_ E023

/?/?}z%

ner RepreGefitative Date




- o

#10 1 abed

000 000°0 00°006'6¢ %00°00L 00°006°6E 00°0 0000L'S 000°000'~ AS  000°000°L 00°006'6 ONIqaos €z
000 000°0 000 %000 000 000 00000°20g 000°0 v3 0000 000 "D SL ILHAW IdVHO SNVHSYE 72
TIVLSNI FHNLONYLS
00°0 0000 00'009'sY 9%00°00L 00'009'GY 00°0 00000°009'ay  000°L va 000°L 00°009'sy ONIQTING IONVYNIINIVN 18
avd ONIdTIng
000 0000 000058 %00°00L 00°005'8 000 00000°008'8  000°L v3 000°L 00°005"8 - DNIQTING JONYNIINIVN 02
000 000°0 00°005°0L %00°00L 00°005'0L 00°0 00000°08 000'05e 41 000058 00°005°0L FIUMS DNLISIXZ 3avd03d 6L
000 000°0 00°068'2L %00°001 00°0682L 000 0000002 000°26L v3a 000°.6L 00°068'2L JOVId NLLSYD sauv1iog 8L
000 000°0 00°086'6L %00°00L 00°086'6L 00°0 00000°0686'6 0002 va 0007 00°086'6L (.2) ONINVD AYM3AIMT AL
000 ~ 0000 00°2€0'LL %00°00L 00°2E0°LL 00’0 00006°%8 ooooeL 41 000°0EL 00°2¢0'LL TIVASNITIVHQYYN® 9L
00°0 000°0 00°v0'8s %00°001 00'¥¥0'85 000 000002y 000°288'L AS 000°Z8E°L 00'770'85 (.5) BNIAVd Yvm3als st
. ) (.9){Auuns
000 . 0000 00°969'8¢ %00°00L 00'969'88 000 0000082 000'28¢°L AS 0007288°L 00'969'8¢ INT) 3avY9ENS YMIAIS ¥l
00°0 0000 00'002'2 900'00L 00°002'2 000 00000002 000°LL AS 000°LL 00°002'2 JONVHINI NOILONYLISNOD &L
000 . Gooo 00°000'7¥ %00°00L 00°000'% 00°0 0ocooroat 000°0k% v3 000°0v 00°000'v¥ ONBDIYVd HO4 SdoLsSadnd oL
000 0000 00°000'52 %00°00L 00°000'Gg 00’0 00000'S 000°000'g 41 000°000'G 00°000'52 N0 QaL0TS L
000 000°0 00'€¥8'00L %00°00L 00°€y8‘00L 00°0 000€5°2¢ 000°coL'e AS 000°00L'E 00'ey8'00L (.8) DNIAVD LOTONDMYd 0L
00°0 0000 00'298'62. %00°00L 00'798'62. 000 00000°28 000°92.'6L AS  000922'6L 00'298'62. (:5) ONINVA LOTONDEYd 6
(:@}auums
00°0 000°0 02'882'YYe %00°001 02'8E¢'vYe 000 00002°0L 000'928'22 AS  000°928'22 02'882'7¥g JWI) 3ave9ans LOTONIMYYY 8
000 000°0 00'Gte'L %00°00L 00'GLE'L 000 00000'SLE'L  00O'L v3 000t 00'51'L Tv4lno doddvddy L
000 000°0 00°00L's %00°00L 00'00L'S 00°0 00000°00L's  000'L v3 000°L 00°00L's Wweddd 9
000 0000 98°700'sL %00°00L 9£'¥00'SL 00°0 00092'700'aL  000'L v3i 000l 9e8°700'0L SY3UVE-TIMOVE &
00°0 0000 00°005'2 %00°00L 00'008"L 00°0 000007008t 000'G va 000G 000052 JONUNTINIVN dddMS
00°0 0000 69'¢be %8y'29 69'€e 00°0 60000°¢ 0€z’L8 47 000°0EL 00°06€ QHNO ONLISXIIA0KNIY ¢
000 0000 TLresy'L %S9yL TLSSY'L 000 00000°¢L 8.6°LLL 48 000°05L 00°056'L NTVMIAIS ONILSIX3 IN0WTY ¢
000 . 0000 Y¥'2L0's %00°00L ¥¥°'2L0'S 000 000LL892'L 000 va 0007 Yr'zL0's IYAOWIY 33HL L
pouad siyl pousd Siyl  snoiAsid % @ gol ays-up 80ud awr wn Anpuend junowy . uepdposag way
junouwry fpuend junowy paloispuy  S[euelely nun fyuend joequod Pejuoy .
pajedwo) .
[E301
008 HO4 10T ONPAYV -Mdvd Y33Qa s22e :Penuod
sAep Q¢ JON :suual juswied \\
. 9€622 X1 ‘MYvd ¥33a
£2(8e/60 93°Q Snd S91oAl ANLLSNONY z¢w ‘F0LL
Mavd ¥33d 40 ALID oL
G 3 uopeosyddy -
. 0902z X1 ‘uojsnoH
£2/62/80 ajed 08¢ 938 Aemied UOISNOH Weg N 59
§-922¢  -8d10AU| 1woudy

adeospueT pue [ SeXal

v

»

Ing ssoaaboud

I



¥ 40 g abed

INIWLsnray
000 0000 00°056'L %00°00L 00°056°L 000 00000°0%6'L  000'L v3 000°L 00°056'L JFTOHNVIN =g ¥IQUO FINVHO 60-2086
qivdHayvno Ly
000 00070 000222 %00°00L 00°022'2 000 00000709 Q00°LE 471 000°L€ 00022'2 Wv3d 3GYM4D Z ¥3aH0 IONVHO 80-2086
TIVHANYH d04 XM Ly 3903
0070 0000 00°058'L 9%00°00L 00°058'L 000 00000°52 000vL 41 00092 00°058'L (J3HONNVH ~¢ Y3QHO IONVHO 20-¢086
« ONISS0YD
00°0 0000 00°05L'8 9%00°00L 00°05.'€ 000 0000052 000°0S AS  000°0§ 00°05L's LUNTYMIAIS -2 YIQHO JONYHO 90-2086
dvd dId ONOD
000 0000 009962 %00°001 00'%96'2 000 00000502 008'8e NOL 0088E 00'456°2 Q3aHSNYO -2 YAAYO0 IDNVHO G0-2086
HNISSOHO HOLla
000 0000 00°616'9 %00°00L 00'6L6'S 000 00005'€6 0002 41 000%2 00'616'9 LV TIYHANYH -2 Y3040 JONYHO $0-2086
T4
000 000°0 S2°868'L %00'00L. GL'€66'L 000 00052°1 00082 AD 0006 GL'865°L 431vaYL 3NN -2 Y3AH0 JONVHO £0-2086
- ANVS Q3Zavis
000 000°0 00°055's %00°00L 00°055'S 00°0 00000°g8L ooooe NOL 000708 00°08§'s - INIWID ¢ Y3AQHO IDNVHO 20-2086
(dOY ¥2) DNISSOHD
00°0 00070 00°009'e %00°00L 00°009'S 000 00000924 00091 47 0009L 00°009'e HOLIQ-Z Y3aHO0 ADNVHO 10-2086
S3IA3TIS
000 000°0 00000y %00°00L 00000y 00°0 00000°09 000°08 v3d 00008 00°000'% AVM3AIYA -L Y3AQH0 IONVHD 101086
00°0 0000 000 %000 00°0 000 0000000062  000°0 va 000'L 000 JONVMOTIV 1€
00°0 0000 00°0.6'2 %00°00L 00'0.6'C 000 000007026 000°L v3a 000°L 00°026'2 Mvdag  0g
000 000°0 00°05.'3L %00°00L 00'05.'ZL 00°0 00000°058 000°GL v3 000°GL 00°05LZL SNOIS ININVINYAd 62
000 000°0 0092122 %00°00L 00'921'22 000 00000°G/6'€Z  £26'0 va 000l 0092122 ONIdIHLS 10T ONIMYYd 82
00°0 0000 00°094'53 %00°00L 00°095'52 00°0 00000°082'zL 0002 va 0007 00°095'32 A1¥9 SS300V L2
000 0000 00°082'LL %00°00L 00'052'LL 000 00008 0000082 47 00070052 00°052'LL NOLWVTIVLSNIZONTd IS 92
000 0000 00°085'9 9%00°00L 00°085'9 00°0 00000'SP9'L  000F va 000t 00°085'9 TOVLdIOIY HSVHL 62
00°0 0000 000026 %00°00L 00°002'6 00°0 00000°0S1°L  000'8 va 0008 00°002'6 HON3g Ho0aino ¥
pouad SIyL  pouad siyL  snojraid % oraolL BliS-uo asud arr Win fyuend Junowy uonduasaq way
junowy figuend junowy palolgpuy  slEueely  jiun fyuend prqUOD 10BIU0D
pajajduog
[€joL
00S "0 1071 DNV -MHvd Y330 §2ee 3oeluod
sAep Qg }19N :suual Juawied
. 9£5.. XL ‘Yuvd ¥3sa
Ezlgel6o “eieq end sajoaul aNILSNONY NVS '3 042
Muvd ¥330 40 ALID 0],
g 3 uonesyddy
. 0902 X1 ‘uoisnoy
gel6eis0 5ed 0g¢ 9318 Aeavjied uojsnoH wes N 59
§-G2¢Z  :9910AU| adeaspue- pue |jep| SEXa), HITGIE|

"

g ssea4dboud




¥ 40 £ abed
(Iiv) Ireino
00°0 000°0 00°005'L 9%00°00L 007005'L 000 00000°005'L  000°L va 000t 00°005'L 16100 8121900 - ¥ HIAMO FONYHO 0-7086
(edid plios
000 000°0 00°005's %00°00L 00°008'S 000 000052L 000082 41 000082 00°005°¢ NI-p) auri ueld - ¥ 43a40 JONVHO £0-7086
(onseld SAN) (NI ZLX NI
000 0000 00°000'2 900°00L 00°000'2 00°0 00000°002 000°0L v3  000°0L 00°000'2 L) uiseq Yo - ¥ HAQHO IONYHO 20-7086
(Aluo a10g u1 adid pue
000 0000 0008871 900'00L 00°088'7L 000 00000'8% 0007018 41 000°0LE 00°088°%L 2i0g) NI ‘a108 - ¥ HIQHO IDNVHO  L0-¥086
S1INOVYE HI4dOLS
000 0000 00940 9%00°00L 00°920' 000 00000'6L0'L  000% v3 000 00920’y J1y9 - £ ¥IAQHO0 IONVHD ¥0-£086
(981) 134NV NIVLNOW
000 0000 00088 9%00°00L 007088 000 00000022 000y v3 000 00088 SVX3L- £ HIGHO IONVHD £0-5086
(os1)
000 0000 00SLLL 9%00°00L 00'SZL'L 000 00000°552 000°s va 000G 00°SLL'L T1dVIA 034 - £ YAQHO IONYHD 20-8086
000 0000 009v9'y %00°00L 00°9y9'y 000 00000'20% 000°g2 v3 00062 00979y (951) X3LIA - € HIQHO IONVHO  L0-8086
SW311 9373 9a1d
000 000°0 00'568"5 900001 00°S68'S 000 00000'G68's  000°L va 000°L 00'568"S INW TIVLSNI - 2 43040 FONYHD 91-2086
SRUNIXIL 1HON
000 000°0 00089 9%00°00L 00°089 000 00008°28L 0007 va 0007 00099 9a1d LN - 2 43040 3DNVHO §1-2086
000 000°0 00008 %00°00L 00°00S 000 00000°005 000°L va 000°L 00005 TINYd 0373 -2 HIQHO TDNVHD #1-2086
(0-L)(0/2-8) 3uIm
00°0 000°0 00°S0t'yL 9,00°00L 00°G0Y'¥L 000 00005°L2 000°0.9 41 000029 00°80¢'pL H3dd0O TIV-2 HIAHO IONVHO £1-2086
M TINd
000 0000 00°05L'6 %00°00L 00'05L'6 000 00000°GL 000°0L9 41 000019 00'05L' ANV HON3YL - 2 3040 JONVHO 21-2086
(0¥ HOS)(NIZ)LONOD
000 0000 05°280°s 9%00'00L 05'280'S 000 000528 000019 41 0000L8 09'280's OAd - g HIAHO TONVHD  L1-2086
ayvT104
000 0000 00°000'6 9%00°00L 00'000'6 000 00000°00SY 0002 va 00072 00°000'6 T1GYAOWIY -7 YAAHO IDNYHO 01-2086
pouad syl  pouadsiyL  snolaald %  ajegol a)s-0 831d ale Win Anuend junowy uondussag wey
wnowy fnuend junowy palols puy  s[euajep nun Anuend J0B1JU0D Joenuo)
pajejdwon
fejoL
008 HO4 10T ONIMYVd HMUvd ¥33a S22z Ioenuod
sfep g¢ 19N suud] juauwiied
988.L X1 ‘M¥vd ¥33da
. oAU
€2I82I60 *e1=a Sna 3alont] ANLLSNONVY NVS '3 012
MYvd ¥I3d 40 ALID o1,
g 4 uopedjiddy
. 090.L XL ‘uoysnoy
£2/62/80 :%3EQ 0£2 2)S Aemdjied uojsnoH wes N ¥S9
G§-GZZ¢  9JlI0AU| adeaspueT] pue |[efp SeXa], ‘ot

g sso4b601d



¥ 40 yabed

2€029'Y8 19910AU] SIYL an( [eI0L
$8'682'209°L :suogeoyddy snojaald ssa
000 rabeugejay ssa7
91902691 <ajed oL pajfig [ejol,
TIVISNI
10N "AN3A 3UNLINYENA 3 LIS
000 00070 00°0SL'L- %00°001 00°052'L- 00°0 00000°06¢- Q00°S v3 000G 00°082'L- H0Od La343- & Y30H0 FONVHO 20-6086
J31INV1d LON S3344L
000 0000 05°9Ei- %00'001L 0598~ 00°0 000058~ 000'6 va 0006 05'9ep- H04 L0340 - § H3QHO FONVHO 1L0-6086
pouad sy polad siy)  snolasid % jeq oL 8jis-uQ d aie Wwin Anuend unowy uogduosag way
junowy Anuend junowy palo)s puy  sjeLejen nun finuend 19B1U0D 1985U0D
pajajdwos
[Ee10L

sAep o¢ 18N :suual jusAed
€2/82/60 :2)eg anQ adl0AU]
§ #uopeolddy
£2/62/80 :ejeq
§-922Z  :9910AU|

008 YO 10T ONIMYVYC HiHvd Y330 Geee 30enucd

9eG.. XL “Mivd ¥3aa
INILSNONV NVS '3 014
MYVd ¥33d 40 ALID

090.L XL ‘uojsnoH
0£g 918 Aempled uoysnoH wes N 59
adeaspue] pue |[epn SeXDL

oL

1wolg

('S

g ssoaboud




