[C]

{CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT NO. 4 ]

PROIJECT: Deer Park Soccer Complex Parking Lot PERIOD: )
Phase 2 FROM  4/13/2023 TO 7/31/2023
CONTRACTOR: INSURANCE
Texas Wall and Landscape LLC EXPIRATION DATE:
7/22/2023
SUMMARY OF CONTRACT
CONTRACT TIME: 180 Calendar Days
EXTENSIONS: 27 Days
ADJUSTED CONTRACT TIME: 197
TIME USED: 197 Days 100 %
WORK COMPLETED: 99.96% %
Original Contract Amount $1,640,253.00
Additions -
Change Order No. 1 $0.00
Change Order No. 2 $33,936.75 Joem
Change Order No. 4 $3,132.50 !
Change Order No. 5 . 521,880.00
Deductions
Change Order No. 3 {$3,969.00)
Change Order No. 6 ($2,186.50)
Liquidated Damages days $0.00
Inspection Overtime
Others: $0.00
Adjusted Contract Amount $1,693,046.75
Work Performed to Date 1,692,406.16
Less 5% Retainage $84,620.31
Net Amount Earned to Date 1,607,785.85
Less Previous Payments $1,214,145.98
AMOUNT DUE THIS PERIOD $393,639.87

SUBMITTED BY: VERIFIED BY:
Qm DLbCe~—  8/29/2023 / % —20-23

/ ontractor Date

ineer ofRecord / Date

;/ Zo/ZoZZ

/ %/‘/ 9 7::3

Mwner Representative Date




t740 1 abed

00°006'6¢ 000°000°L 00°0 %00°00L 00°006'6€ 000 00002°§ 000°000°L AS 0007000 0070066 DNIAQos
000 0000 000 %000 000 000 00000202 0000 v3a 0000 000 "IV SL ITLYAN IdvHO SWVHSYE
TIVISNI 34N10NYLS
00°009'sy 000°L 000 %00°00L 00°009'Sy 000 00000°009'sy  000°L va 000L 00°009'sY HNITTING FONVNILNIYW
avd
00005'8 000°L 00°0 %00°00L 00°00S'8 00°0 00000°005'8 000°L va 000L 0070058 DNIQUNG - ONIGTING SONYNILNIV
000 000°0 00°00S'0L %00°00L 00°00S°0L 00°0 00c00°0e 000°05E 41 000°0S€ 00700501 TIVMS ONLISIXT 3avd93y
000 0000 00°068'2L %00°00L 00°068'2L 00°0 0000008 000°26L va 000°Z6L 00088°2L JOV1d NI LSYD SQuvTI08
000 +~,. 0000 00°086'61- %00°00L 00°086'6L 0070 00000°066'6 0002 va 0002 00°086'6L (:£) DNIAV] AYMIAG
00'Ey6's 000'0L 00y60'a %00°00L 00°Z€0°LL 000 0000678 000°0EL 41 000°0EL 00°280°'LL TIVLSNI TivHa¥YND
00°08.L'SYy ) 000°060'L 00v922L %00°00L 00°¥v0'8s 000 00000'2F 000°Z88"'L AS  000°Z88'L 00%40'85 (:9) DNIAVA YIYMaaIs
(9)(AuynTs
00'028'08 .’ 000°060'L 00°9LL'8 %00°00L 00°969'8E 000 00000°82 000288t AS 000728E'L 00°969'8¢ JWIN) IAVHDENS YIvmaals
000 000°0 00°002'2 %00°00L 00°002'2 000 000007002 000°LL AS 000°LL 00°002°2 FONVYINT NOLLONYISNOD
00°000'%¥ 000°0v 000 %00°00L 00°000'Y 000 000007001 000°04t v3a 000°0br 00°000¥ ONINYYL HOJ SJOLS gunod
00°000'52 000°000's 00’0 %00°00L 00°000'eZ 000 00000'S 000°000's 41 000°000's 00°000'52 4NJ 43LL0TS
000 0000 00°ep8'00L 9%00°00L 00°e¥8‘00L 000 000€5°2E poo'ooL'e AS  000700L'E 00°€v8'00L (:9) BNIAVA LOT ONIMYYd
0070 0000 00°298'62L %00°00L 00729862 000 00000°28 000'92L'6L AS 000°92.'6L 00°298'62L (:8) ONIAVL L0 ONIMYYd
(:9Axuns
000 000°0 02'882'v72 %00°00L 02'882'1YT 000 0000L70L 000'928'22 AS  000°928'22 02'888'v2 W) AaVHDENS LOT ONIMUYd
0070 0000 gosig'L %00°00L 00'SLE'L 000 00000°GLE'L 000°L va 000t 00sIE'L TIV4LNO HO4 dvudid
000 0000 0000L's %00°00L 00°00L'S 000 00000°00L's 000°L va 000'L 00°00L'S WWe dOd
000 0000 98'v00'9L %00°00L 9E°b00'9L 000 00098%00°9L  000°'L va  000°L 92'700'9L SYIHY £- TIIMOova
00005t goo'L 00°000'9 %00°00L 00°008'L 000 00000°005"L 000°S v3a 000G 00°005°L JONVYNIINIVIN dddMS
000 0000 69°€¥C %8Y'c9 69°EYe 000 00000 0£2°'18 47 000°0EL 007068 g4N0 ONLSIX3 A0NIY
0070 ’ 0000 L85yl %39vL TLSSY'L 0070 00000°EL 8.6°LLL 48 000°0SL 00°086't WIYMIAIS DNILSIXT IAOWIY
000 ..., 0000 eLo's %00°00L PbL0's 000 000L1'892°L 000% va 000% yv2L0's TYAOWIY 334L
poltad m__:w.} pouad siyL snotstd %  olegolL aYs-uo adlid atr win fpuend junowy uonduasag way
Junowy Rypuend junowy paiols puy Sjeuayel un RAnpuend 90BQU0D joenuo)
pajeldwo) i .
[ejoL i
XI1dINOD HIDD0S HOL LOT ONDIYY -Mvd ¥33d Sege  :30enuod
sfep 0g 19N :suua} juawiked
: £2/82/60 338 ang S910AU| 9882/ XL ‘“Y¥vd ¥33a
) ANILSNDNVY NVS =H 012
: MAVd ¥3340 40 ALID oL
p guonesnddy »
£2/62/80 :93ed 0S0LL XL .ﬁﬁ:oI
0£¢ @S Aemled uojsnol Weg N 59
P TAAA :9910AU] adeospuet pue [[ep SexaL suio14

g sseibouid



40 ¢ abed

ANIWIsnray
00°086'L 000'L 000 %00°00L 00°0S6'L 000 00000°056'L 000°L vd 000°L 00°086°L JTOHNYW <2 H3QHO FONYHO
TvHQEvNO
00022'2 000’28 00°0 %00°001. 00°022'2 000 0000009 0002 41 000°Ze 00'022'2 1Y W38 3ava9 -2 430H0 3ONVHO
TIVHANYH YO VM LY 3903
00058°L 000%L 000 %00°00L 00°0S8‘L 000 00000°S% 000'%L 41 000 00°088'L G3HONAVH <2 Y3QHO 3ONVHO
DNISSOHD
00'08L'8 000°08 000 %00°00L 00°0SL'S 000 00000°GL 000°08 AS 00005 00'08.'e LY MTYM3AIS -2 ¥3aH0 39NVHO
dVd dIH
00%56°2 008'88 000 9%00°00L 00%56°2 000 00000502 008°88 NOLl 00888 007562 ONOO G3HSNYO -2 H3AHO FONYHO
DNISSOHI HOLIa
00'616'9 0007L 000 %00°00L 00°616'9 000 00005°€6 0004 41 000%L 00'516'9 . LY IVHANYH -2 83040 JONVHO
T4
SL'E68'L 00052 000 %00°00L S.€6S'L 000 0005¢'Le 000'SL AD 000§ SLEBS'L A3 LY3HL WM -2 43QHO0 FONVHO
ANVS Q3Z1TIgv.Ls
00°058'S 000°08 00°0 %00°00L 00°085'S 000 00000881 000°08 NOL 00008 00°088's JINIWIO -2 H3AHO FONVHO
(doY 42)
00°009'c 000'9L 00°0 %00°00L 00°009'S 00°0 00000'622 000°9L 41 000°9L 00'008'e ONISSOYO HOL1d -2 Y3AHO FDNVHO
SaAITATS
00°000'y 000°08 000 %00°00L 00°000'% 000 00000705 000°08 v3 00008 00°000' AVMIAIYA -L H3AHO0 JONYHO
000 000°0 000 %000 0070 00°0 00000°000'SZ  000°0 V3 00071 00°0 JONYMOTTIV
00'046'2 000°L 000 %00°00L 00°0/6'2 00°0 000000462 000'L va 000'L 00026'2 MOV aNlg
00708221 000°SL 000 %0000 00°0SL2L 00°0 000007058 000°5L v3a 000'SL 00'08LZ2L SNOIS INaNVIWY3d
00°95L'22 £26°0 000 %00°00L 00'SZL'2g 00°0 00000°526'2  £26°0 va 000 00'621'22 SDNIIMLS 107 ONIYYYd
00°0 0000 00°095'5% %00°00L 00°095'SZ 00°0 00000084'2L 0002 va 0002 00°095's2 31v9 SS300V
000 0000 00°052'LL %00°00L 00°0S2'LL 000 00005t 00070052 41 0000052 00'082'LL NOLLYTIVLSNI 3ON34 LIS
00'085'0 000% 000 %0000L 00085'9 00°0 00000°579'L 000 va 0007 00°085'9 /ATOVLdIOTY HSWIL
00002's 0008 000 %00°00L 00°002'6 Q00 00000°0SL'L 0008 va 0008 00°002'6 HONI8 ¥00aLN0
poisad sty poisad suyi, snolaald %  ¥eqol ays-uo adld ale win fpuenp junowy uondiioseq wayy
junowy Rpuend unowy pal01s puy s[eualely yug fnuend 19equog j9eRU0D
pajejdiuo)
lejoL
XFTdINOD HIDD0S HOH LOT ONMYVY -MHvd Y330 S2de  :3oenuo)d
sfep gg 19N suua) juswied
. 98622 X1 Muvd ¥3aa
€¢/82/60 :93eQ anQ adioAy] ANILSNONV NVS '3 0L
. MYVd Y3340 40 ALID 0]
v #uopeoyddy
. 090 XL ‘uojsnoH
geleziso ed 0£¢ 915 Aemyled uoisnoH wes N $59
VA TAAA 120[0AU] adeospueT pue {jepp Sexay, HITGIE]

l1g sseiboid




v 4o ¢ ebed

= e

(iv) (eAng
00°008°L 000'L 000 9007001 00°008'L 000 00000008 000°L va 000L 00°005'L Ie[jo0 8ja10u0g - 4 YIQYO JONVHO
(sdid pifos
00005 000082 000 %00°00L 00°008'S 000 00005°2L 000082 41 0007082 00005 Ni-b) 3UFT UfRId - ¥ HIAYO JDNVHD
(anseld San) (N1 gLx
00°000'2 000°0L 000 9%00°00L 00°000'2 000 00000°002 000°0L v3  c000L 000002 NI 2L) uised yajed - ¥ H3AUO IDNVHO
(Ajuo aog ui adid pue
00°088'% L 000°0Le 000 %00°00L 00°088%L 000 000008 000018 41 o00'0Le 00°088'7L a10d) NI- ‘810d - ¥ YIQHO FONYHO
Si1aMovya
00920 000 000 9%00°00L 00°90'% 000 00000'6L0°L 00DV v3 000 0090 H3ddOLS 31vD - & HIAYO JONVHD
(951) 134NN
00°088 000 000 %00°00L 00°088 000 00000023 000 v3 000 00°088 NIVLNOW SYX3L- € ¥IQHO0 IONYHO
(a51)
0082LL 000°s 000 900001 00°GLL'L 000 00000'SE2 000's va 000§ 0oaLL'L T1dVIN 034 - € HIAHO FINVHO
0099y 000'€2 000 9%00°00L 00°9p9'y 000 000007202 00062 v3 0002 00979'y (951) X3 LIA- € HIAHO JONVHD
SWaL 0313 5a1d
00°568'S 0001 000 2007001 00°968'S 000 00000°G6E'S  0OO'L v 000 00°G6€'s NN TIVLISNI -2 H3QHO JONVHO
SAUNLXA
00°059 000 000 9007001 007089 000 00008291 000 v 0007 00058 LHOM 9a18 INW -2 43040 FONVHO
007008 000°L 000 %00°00L 00°00S 000 00000°008 000'L vZ 000 00008 ANV 013 -2 Y3QH0 FONVHD
(91)(0fe-€) IHIMm
00°S0P'YL 000709 00°0 9%00°00L 00°50¥'¥L 000 00005'L2 000049 41 000029 00°s07'yL H3dd0O TV - 2 HIAQHO JONVHO
JHIM TIN
0005L'6 000°019 000 %00°00L 00°0GL'6 000 0000051 000°0L9 41 000019 00°05L'6 ANV HONTYL - 2 ¥IQHO JONYHD
{0y HOS)(NIZ)LANOD
06280 000°019 000 9%0000L 052€0'S 000 000828 000°019 41 000°019 05280 OAd -2 YIQHO FONYHD
ayvTod
000006 0002 000 9007001 00°000'6 000 000007008 0002 v3 0002 000006 I1aYAOWIY -Z YIQHO FJONYHD
pouad siyL pouadsiy)  snolaid % eEgoL ays-uo aaud air Win Amuend unowy uonduosag wa)
junowy fRnuend junowy pai0)s puy sjenalei nun fpuend oenuo) JoeNU0)
pajejdwon
0L
XTTdINOD H3DD0S HO4 10T ONIMYVYL Vd W33 622z :30enuod
sfep gg 19N :suual jusiwied
€2/82/60 :8¥eQ and S010AU] 9g6/. XL Muvd ¥3ad
: INILSNDNV NVS '3 0LL
MYVd ¥I30 40 ALD 0L,
¥ :uopeoyddy
£el62/80 “eled 08044 XL ‘uojsnoH
0£¢ 81S Aemjted uojsnoH wes N ¥59
5722 :9910AU] adeospue pue |[epp SeX3] Jwou

Ing ssaiboid



|

¥ 4o v abed

18'6€9's6¢ :89]0AY] SIY L ang {Ej0L
86'SYL'pIE L :suoneayddy snowpald sse
280298 :abeueiay sso]
21°90%'269°L 9jeg ol pajg jeloL
TIVLSNI 1ON "AN3A IUNLNENL
00°082°L- 000G 000 %00°00L 00°0GL'L~ 000 00000°05€- 000 va 000G 00°08L'1- JLS Y04 L1343~ G H3aHO0 FONVHO
Q31INV1d 1ON S334L
05°9el~ 0006 000 %00°00L 0G°9Ei~ 000 00005°8F~ 000’6 v3 000 0S°9€- 404 110340 - § ¥AQHO FIONVHO
pouad siyL pouadsiyl  snomald % aEgol ajis-up 20ud air wn Anuend wnowy uopduasaq way
Junowy fpuend junowy paloys puy s|eMajep nen fnuend LI ) joeRuUoy
pajejdwon
[E30L
XATdINOD ¥3DD0S HOL LOT ONIMYYC -Muvd Y33d G2 30edjuod
sAep g 19N :suua] juswied
9eSLL X1 ‘M¥vd ¥33a
£2/82/60 :91e(Q an( 99]0AU
feel easna ! ANILSNONY NVS '3 042
MHvd ¥33a 40 ALID 01
¥ uoneanddy
09042 XJ ‘uojsnoH
€2/62/80 -9e
ez 1ea 0£¢ 218 Aemdjied UOISNOH wes N ¥59
5222 :a0joAU]| adeospueT pue [jepr SEXa). ot

lH1g sseabold




